cade -

I. Total no. of working days

2. Total no. of leave in a year

3. Leave for teacher in june

- 234 days
- 102 days
- 30 days

** Admission Process
%* Orientation

** School Internship

for
B.Ed 1* year

% Assignment Work
for
B.Ed 1% year

+* School Internship
for

B.Ed 2™ year

+» Sessional Examination

for
B.Ed 1° year and 2™ year

%+ Community Kitchen
for
B.Ed 1* year and 2" year

& Internal Seminar
 Work Shop

'8

- June to Auguest 2018

- 22" Sept 2018

- 17" Dec 2018 to 17™ jan 2019

- 05" Nov 2018 to 15" Nov 2018

- 16" Dec 2019 to 16™ Apr 2020

- 02" may 2019 to 12" may 2019

- 14" may 2019 to 31% may 2019
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ECHER’S TRAIN
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: e | 01-Jan Monday 0 o 1
Singh Jayanti 05-Jan Friday :
3 Makar Sankranti 14-15 January Sunday-Manday -
: Basamt Panchami 22-Jan Monday 1 .
6 Sant Ravi Das Jayanti 31-1an Wednesday 1
7 Mahashiv Ratri 14-Feb Wednesday !
’ [ " Holl 1,2,3 March Thrusday, Friday,Saturday | 3
g [ Bihar Diwas 22-Mar ‘Thursday, 1
B Ram Navami 25-Mar ~ Sunday i
11 Mahaveer Jayanti 29-Mar Thursday 1
o Good Friday 30-Mar Friday -
B3 [ Bhimrao Ambediar Jayant} 14-Apr . Saturday 1
N e Buddh Purnima 30-Apr Monday 1
16 May Diwas (Labour Day) 01-May Tuesday :
17 Sabe Brat 02-05-18 Wednesday 3
18 Summer Vacation (Only For Teaching Staff) 01-06-2018 to 30-06-2018 Friday to Saturday 30
19 Guru Pumima 27-Jul-18 Friday 1
20 Bakrid 22-Aug-18 Wednesday B
21 Raksha Bandhan 26-Aug-18 Sunday 1
22 Shri Krishn Janmasthmi 03-Sep-18 Monday 1
23 __Vishwakarma Puja 17-Sep-18 Monday 1
24 Moharram 21-Sep-18 : Friday 1
25 Anant Chaturdashi 23-Sep-18 Sunday 1
¥, | Durga Puja 17-Oct to 20-Oct-2018 Wednesday to Saturday 4
r 27 Chehallum 30-Oct-18 Tuesday 1
28 Diwali, Bhalya Duj, Dala Chhath | 5-Octto 14-Oct-2018 Monday to Wednesday 10
29 Guru Nanak Jayanti Z23-Nov-18 Friday 3
30 Christmas | 25-Dect0014an-2019 |  Tuesday to Tuesday 8

s

Principal
i P § Teachers Training College
ranhan, faazal 3“]'1."‘8420‘-}‘1

s ———- e o e B
e e e Tl T ———— P T e e

Scanned with Any Scanner

Scanned with Oken Scanner



